P r o d u c t  I n n o v a t i o n F r o m CPA241
CPA241U       1
CPA241
SUPPLY VOLTAGE, +VS to –VS 350V
OUTPUT CURRENT, continuous 60mA
INPUT VOLTAGE, differential ±16V
INPUT VOLTAGE, common mode ±VS
TEMPERATURE, junction 150°C

500V. The top side walls of the CPA241 die are isolated up
to 300V.
Ordering Information:
Order #: CPA241DI80:
Die are only available in waffle packages with a total of 80
die per package.
NOTES: 1.  Unless otherwise stated VS = ±50 V, TA = 25°C, DC input specification ± value given.
 2. Sample tested by wafer to 95%.
PARAMETER TEST CONDITIONS1 MIN TYP MAX UNITS
OFFSET VOLTAGE, initial VS = ±50V  15 40 mV
BIAS CURRENT, initial   56 200 pA
COMMON MODE REJECTION VCM = ±90 V DC 84 94  dB
VOLTAGE SWING IO = 40mA ±VS–12 ±VS–10  V
SUPPLY CURRENT, quiescent VS = ±50 V 1.8 2.1 2.3 mA
DC WAFER PROBED SPECIFICATIONS
RF
RCL
+VS
CC–VS
*
RI 9
8
6
3
1
4 *
2
5
RL
VIN
1
2
3
4 5 6
7
8
9
10
11
12
High Power Operational Amplifier
CPA241P r o d u c t  I n n o v a t i o n  F r o m
Copyright © Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2009
(All Rights Reserved)http://www.cirrus.com
MAY 2009
APEX − CPA241UREVC
P r o d u c t  I n n o v a t i o n F r o mCPA241
2                        CPA241U
ContACting CiRRUs LogiC sUPPoRt
For all Apex Precision Power product questions and inquiries, call toll free 800-546-2739 in North America.
For inquiries via email, please contact apex.support@cirrus.com.
International customers can also request support by contacting their local Cirrus Logic Sales Representative.